nr

10

11

12

13

14

15

1520

1400

1220

1180

1040

1000

980

919,8

868,6

860,4

8134

797,4

780,2

777,2

776,6

760
760
760
700
700
700
610
610
610
450
570
610

80
520
520

500,2

460,2

500,2
490
490
490

459,9

4599

459,9

434,3

4343

434,3

430,2

430,2

430,2

300,6

406,7

406,7

3987

398,7

3987

350,1

390,1

390,1

388,6

388,6

388,6

388,3

388,3

naam
Gert-Anne van der Bos
Taeke Triemstra

Erwin Zijlstra

Marten Bergsma
Dylan Drent

Hendrik Kootstra
Tjisse Steenstra

Renze Hiemstra

Hans Wassenaar
Enno Kingma

Kees van der Schoot
Menno van Zwieten
Jelle Attema

Gabe-Jan van Popta
Pieter Jan Leijenaar
André van Dellen
Jouke Bosje

Willem Heeringa

Haye Jan Nicolay

Jelte Visser

Evert Pieter Tolsma
Paul Dijkstra

René de Haan

Gerben de Boer
Remmelt Bouma
Bauke Dijkstra
Thomas van Zuiden
Youri de Groot
Hendrik Jan v.d. Velde
Jelte-Pieter Dijkstra
Lieuwe v.d. Werff

Sip Jaap Bos

Riemer Hoekstra
Johannes van der Veen
Kevin Jordi Hiemstra
Tsjerk Elsinga

Peter van Zuiden
Allard Hoekstra

Laas Pieter van Straten
Auke Boomsma

Hyltje Bosma

Patrick Scheepstra
Bauke Triemstra
Pieter Jan Plat

04-07-2021 11-07-2021 18-07-2021 24-07-2021 25-07-2021 31-07-2021 01-08-2021

70
70
70
100
100
100
160
160
160
40
40
40
Afw.
130
130
110,1
110,1
110,1
40
40
40
70,1
70,1
70,1
40
40
40
30,1
30,1
30,1
30,1
30,1
30,1
50,1
50,1
50,1
90,1
90,1
90,1
40
40
40
70
70

160
160
160
70
70
70
70
70
70
130
130
130
Afw.
40
40
70,1
70,1
70,1
40
40
40
32,2
32,2
32,2
40
40
40
110,1
110,1
110,1
30,1
30,1
30,1
90,1
90,1
90,1
100
100
100
30,1
30,1
30,1
40
40

40
40
40
40
40
40
70
70
70
Afw.
160
160
Afw.
40
40
130
130
130
100
100
100
65,2
65,2
65,2
110,1
110,1
110,1
70
70
70
90,1
90,1
90,1
70,1
70,1
70,1
Afw.
40
40
50,1
50,1
50,1
30,1
30,1

160
160
160
40
40
40
70
70
70
70
70
70
Afw.
100
100
40
40
40
130
130
130
110,1
110,1
110,1
40
40
40
40
40
40
30,1
30,1
30,1
30,1
30,1
30,1
40
40
40
46,1
46,1
46,1
78,1
78,1

100
100
100
160
160
160
70
70
70
40
Afw.
40
Afw.
130
130
40
40
40
70
70
70
30,1
30,1
30,1
40
40
40
40
40
40
70,1
70,1
70,1
30,1
30,1
30,1
40
40
40
110,1
110,1
110,1
90,1
90,1

70
70
70
160
160
160
70
70
70
130
130
130
40
40
40
40
Afw.
40
40
40
40
90,1
20,1
90,1
70,1
70,1
70,1
100
100
100
50,1
110,1
110,1
50,1
50,1
50,1
40
40
40
50,1
50,1
50,1
40
40

160
160
160
130
130
130
100
100
100
40
40
40
40
40
40
70
70
70
70
70
70
62,1
62,1
62,1
94,1
94,1
94,1
40
40
40
Afw.
46,1
46,1
78,1
78,1
78,1
40
40
40
62,1
62,1
62,1
40
40



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

768,4

766

657,6

601,6

584,8

569,6

535,8

517,8

492,4

488,2

480,2

454

4424

425,2

362

388,3
384,2
384,2
384,2

383
326,8

383
328,8
328,8
268,6
300,8
170,5
300,8
2924
2924
2924
284,8
284,8
284,8
2679
2679
207,7
2589
2589
2589
246,2
246,2
246,2
260,2

228

62,1

230
250,2

72,6

227

227

227
1911
221,2
221,2
230,2

195

195
148,8

181

181

Sjoerd de Jong
Steven Koster

Jorn Lars van Beem
Thomas Dijkstra
Johan Diertens
Jacob Klaas Haitsma
Hillebrand Visser
Gerrit Jan Duiven
Sjoerd Teake Kooistra
Sybren Poelsma
Gerard de Vries
Mark Minnesma
Yannick Hielkema
Simon Zijlstra

Jelle Scharringa
Paulus Yde Walda
Rudmer Okkinga
Djurre Seerden
Klaas Pier Folkertsma
Corné Tuinenga
Jelle Cnossen

Gjalt Sjirk de Groot
Patrick van Dellen
Hessel Postma
Stefan van der Meer
Redmer Zaagemans
Michel Nesse

Jan Jelle Jongsma
Aizo Veltman

Karel Monfils
Jesper Tolsma

Jisse Kemper
Wytze Wassenaar
Menno Galama
Wierd Baarda
Marco de Groot
Roel Pieter de Jong
Jesse Kroondijk
Roeland van der Ploeg
Jolt Vollema
Wesselv.d. Woud
Lucas Postma
JasperJager

Gerwin Dijkstra
Mark Polstra

Sytse Koree

70
44,2
44,2
44,2
56,2
56,2
56,2
80,2
80,2
80,2
50,1
50,1
50,1

40

40

40
68,2
68,2
68,2
30,1
30,1
30,1
30,1
30,1
30,1
32,2
32,2
32,2
32,2
Afw.
Afw.
32,2
32,2
32,2
30,1
30,1
30,1
20,2
20,2
20,2
44,2
44,2
44,2
Afw.
32,2
32,2

40
68,2
68,2
68,2
56,2
Afw.
56,2
50,1
50,1
50,1
30,1
30,1
30,1

40

40

40
50,1
50,1
50,1
30,1
30,1
Afw.
30,1
30,1
30,1
32,2
32,2
32,2
44,2
44,2
Afw.
Afw.
20,2
20,2
20,2
20,2
20,2
20,2
20,2
20,2
20,2
20,2
20,2
32,2
32,2
32,2

30,1
80,2
80,2
80,2
50,2
50,2
50,2
30,1
30,1
30,1
30,1
30,1
30,1

40

40

40
30,1
30,1
30,1
30,1
30,1
Afw.
50,1
50,1
50,1
20,2
20,2
20,2
35,2
35,2
Afw.
20,2
20,2
20,2
20,2
20,2
20,2
50,2
50,2
50,2
35,2
Afw.
35,2
Afw.
Afw.
Afw.

78,1
30,1
30,1
30,1
94,1
94,1
94,1
78,1
78,1
78,1
30,1
30,1
30,1
62,1
62,1
62,1
30,1
30,1
30,1
62,1
62,1
62,1
46,1
46,1
46,1
46,1
46,1
46,1
62,1
62,1
62,1
46,1
46,1
Afw.
46,1
46,1
46,1
Afw.
30,1
30,1
30,1
30,1
30,1
30,1
30,1
30,1

90,1
35,2
35,2
35,2
50,1
50,1
50,1
30,1
30,1
30,1
30,1
30,1
30,1
50,1
50,1
50,1
30,1
30,1
30,1
20,2
20,2
20,2
20,2
20,2
20,2
35,2
35,2
35,2
20,2
20,2
Afw.
50,2
50,2
Afw.
50,2
50,2
50,2
20,2
20,2
20,2
35,2
35,2
Afw.
20,2
20,2
20,2

40
80,2
80,2
80,2
30,1
30,1
30,1
30,1
30,1
Afw.
20,2
Afw.
20,2
30,1
30,1
30,1
30,1
30,1
30,1
65,2
65,2
65,2
20,2
20,2
20,2
50,2
50,2
50,2
20,2
20,2
Afw.
35,2
35,2
Afw.
30,1
30,1
30,1
50,2
50,2
50,2
35,2
35,2
35,2
20,2
20,2
20,2

40
46,1
46,1
46,1
46,1
46,1
46,1
30,1
30,1
Afw.

110,1
Afw.
110,1
30,1
30,1
30,1
46,1
46,1
46,1
30,1
30,1
30,1
62,1
62,1
62,1
30,1
30,1
30,1
46,1
46,1
Afw.
46,1
46,1
Afw.
30,1
30,1
30,1
30,1
30,1
30,1
30,1
30,1
30,1
46,1
46,1
46,1



31

32

33

34

35

36

2819

225,2

201,2

200,8

121,2

110,9

20,2
156
125,9
112,6
112,6
112,6
100,6
100,6
100,6
100,4
20,2
100,4
60,6

60,6
70,5
40,4
20,2

Lammert Stellema
Tymo Zijlstra

Tjalling Feenstra
Allard van Wigcheren
Jeroen de Boer
Wessel Hilverda

Jan Hof

Justin van Dijk

Rick Alberda

Gerard Sinnema
Geert Andringa

Jacob Wassenaar
Bouke Willem Tuinman
Jan Sipke Tuinman
Ramon Hoogerhuis
Christiaan Stremler
Bauke Folkerts
Allard Dijkstra

20,2
20,2
20,2
Afw.
Afw.
Afw.
20,2
20,2
20,2
20,2
20,2
20,2
20,2
Afw.
20,2
20,2
20,2
20,2

Afw.
20,2
20,2
32,2
32,2
32,2
Afw.
Afw.
Afw.
80,2
Afw.
80,2
20,2
Afw.
20,2
Afw.
Afw.
Afw.

Afw.
Afw.
35,2
Afw.
Afw.
Afw.
20,2
20,2
20,2
Afw.
Afw.
Afw.
20,2
Afw.
20,2
20,2
20,2
Afw.

Afw.
30,1
30,1
30,1
30,1
30,1
30,1
30,1
30,1
Afw.
Afw.
Afw.
Afw.
Afw.
Afw.
30,1
Afw.
Afw.

Afw.
20,2
20,2
Afw.
Afw.
Afw.
Afw.
Afw.
Afw.
Afw.
Afw.
Afw.
Afw.
Afw.
Afw.
Afw.
Afw.
Afw.

Afw.
35,2
Afw.
20,2
20,2
20,2
Afw.
Afw.
Afw.
Afw.
Afw.
Afw.
Afw.
Afw.
Afw.
Afw.
Afw.
Afw.

Afw.
30,1
Afw.
30,1
30,1
30,1
30,1
30,1
30,1
Afw.
Afw.
Afw.
Afw.
Afw.
Afw.
Afw.
Afw.
Afw.



